Pof. v
kategorii Str.c.
M19-39
1 56
2 142
3 74
4 38
5 18
6 143
7 122
8 6
9 14
10 32
11 77
12 27
13 71
14 8
15 15
16 61
17 66
18 51
19 94
20 125
21 37
22 132
23 140
24 36
25 79
26 128
27 85
28 127
29 68
30 21
31 95
32 144
33 126
34 145
35 70
36 41
37 91
38 99
39 78
40 4
M40 -49
1 116
2 129
3 87

Brdska stezka
Jméno

Géabor Muhari
Ondrej Velicka
Stépan Skripnik
Jan Juras
Rastislav Janci
Josef Tauser
Ondrej Strnad
Juraj Calaj

Vit Dolejs

Dusan Horbaj
Viktor Soukal
Jonds Holub

Jan Sedlacek
Jakub Cernicky
Petr Doubek
Pavel Pokorny
Matéj Prokop
Michal Liska
Tomas Urbanec
Robert Sojka
Marek Janda
Oldfich Kudelnak
Maté&j Cerveny
Tomas Jallvka
Tomas Stupka
Andrej Luka
Petr Slajer
Bojan Caks
Lukas Rek
Zdenék Fik
Michal Vitasek
Michal Smrkovsky
Bostjan Klep
Ondrej Vysoky
Jan Rosenthal
Libor Kliment
Marcus Trixa
Richard Wiesner
David Srbeny
Markus Bernhard

Jan Fujacek
Paul Schiele
Miroslav Stefl

Rok
nar.

1977
1983
1979
1984
1982
1977
1980
1981
1977
1980
1979
1990
1978
1980
1977
1982
1986
1990
1977
1977
1977
1980
1977
1977
1978
1983
1978
1979
1977
1983
1983
1979
1982
1979
1983
1989
1985
1985
1981
1977

1975
1968
1972

Mnisek pod Brdy 16.4.2016

Klub

WWWw.mu-ti.com

CZ - MK Seitl Ostrava
CZ - Klacky.cz

CZ - Vegan runners Strakonice
Liptovsky Hradok

CZ- FMV VSE Praha
CZ - Brno Medlanky
CZ - JZD Mnisek

CZ - Praha

CZ - SVP Kladno

CZ - Murghab Runners
Ccz

Ccz

Ccz

CZ - PeakMachie.CZ
CZ - Dream Team Konice Znojmo
CZ - Clovék Levyt

Ccz

CZ - JZD Mnisek

CZ - Hrastice

CZ - CARAMBA! Team
CZ - Pfibram

CZ - Praha

CZ - CARAMBA! Team

DMP Celje

CZ - Ho HUMANITA Praha
DMP Celje

Ccz

cz

Ccz

CZ - Hyskov

DMP Celje

CZ - W3WALKERS
Ccz

cz

BMW Hams Hall

Ccz

Ccz

Running Squad Koéln

CZ - Klacky
LSG Aalen
CZ - Running klap

3:13:53,5
3:37:07,7
3:55:07,1
4:00:41,5
4:03:00,9
4:03:22,4
4:04:00,4
4:07:08,8
4:15:15,2
4:18:29,2
4:20:05,2
4:20:43,0
4:29:39,1
4:31:42,5
4:32:47,4
4:39:33,6
4:40:25,3
4:42:55,2
4:44:29,1
4:46:42,7
4:47:47,1
4:51:20,2
4:53:37,9
4:59:37,3
5:02:17,4
5:03:51,0
5:05:53,5
5:07:21,1
5:09:33,7
5:12:27,0
5:15:20,6
5:16:42,9
5:30:13,4
5:45:42,2
5:51:37,1
5:56:55,5
5:59:53,2
6:17:16,0
6:37:39,2
7:01:11,1

3:35:35,5
3:48:20,0
3:49:52,4



115
109
44
88
50
20
16
53

84
54
108
58
39
112
82
59
89
104
62
46
133
31
34
12
90
100
86

10
92
97
30
102
17
29
35
43
141
131
123
107
121
72
13
48
124

Andreas Maisch
Radim Cada

Jan Kozak

Milan Sumny
Jan Lender
Michal Farnik
Filip Doucha

Vit Malik

Erwin Bauer
Pavel Skrleta
Pavel Marek
Robert Dohnal
Vaclav Pelc
Dietmar Kaesser
Bogdam Robnik
Jan Simek

Jakub Podlesak
Petr Svanda
Martin Prochdazka
Petr Polivka
Pavel Kucera
Stephan Di Cara
Jan Hora

Falk Hiibner
Roman Dédic
Vaclav Tesar
Michal Zibfid
Vojtéch Sroller
Milog Cerveny
Martin Bilik
Michal Cerveny
Petr Tulis
Ondrej Votava
Pavel Hons
Martin Hanusek
Stanislav Dvorak
Oldfich Holy
Vladimir Chvatal
Petr Kolaci
Martin Strouhal
Stépan Hordk
Pavel Zambersky
Martin Kulovany
Arnat Platte
Petr Selnar
Karel Deim
David Kuncar
Jan Melichar

1975
1976
1976
1976
1973
1967
1970
1969
1972
1968
1968
1970
1967
1969
1974
1976
1976
1967
1971
1976
1971
1969
1971
1969
1974
1976
1975
1968
1971
1968
1974
1974
1967
1970
1969
1972
1967
1976
1974
1968
1969
1973
1973
1969
1974
1974
1975
1975

EK Schwaikheim

CZ - runn roll Podkozi
Ccz

CZ - PILOUS

CZ - Unicorn System

Ccz

CZ - Praha

CZ - CEWC Borovany
DKJK Schw. Gmiind

CZ - Runsport Team
Cz-CAU

Cz-CAU

CZ - Vytrvalci Strakonice
DJK Schwabisch Gmiind
DMP Celje

CZ - Dolitek

CZ - TK Pindour

CZ - Maratdn klub Kladno
Ccz

Ccz

CZ - OK Dobfis
Polevsko

CZ - Aktuarf Horovice

CZ - IThinkBeer.com
CZ-ZLOBRI

CZ - Dolni Mécholupy

CZ - SK Lamy

CZ - KralGv Dvar

CZ - Orel Brno-Reckovice
Beroun CZ

CZ - One Man Team Chrudim
Ccz

CZ - Maraton Klub Kladno
CZ - Sabris

CZ-DHPR.C.

CZ - MMM Breznice

CZ - Uvaly

CZ - BLK Tabor

CZ - maj KIMITS

CZ - BEZEC.EU

CZ - Dobfichovice

CZ - Jindfichlv Hradec
Bayern.Staatsforsten

CZ - BLK Tabor

CZ - BLK Tabor

cz

CZ - MniSek pod Brdy

3:52:41,5
3:54:28,4
3:58:16,8
3:58:40,2
3:59:35,3
3:59:53,4
4:00:12,1
4:04:14,3
4:08:20,1
4:08:23,3
4:10:17,3
4:11:39,8
4:15:16,2
4:20:14,6
4:22:06,2
4:22:39,6
4:23:49,3
4:24:38,5
4:24:40,2
4:24:44,3
4:25:06,7
4:26:58,0
4:27:02,9
4:30:19,3
4:34:42,3
4:46:19,0
4:47:24,5
4:50:03,6
4:50:29,0
4:51:09,1
4:52:04,5
4:54:50,6
4:56:47,4
4:56:56,9
5:01:10,0
5:02:16,1
5:08:10,4
5:10:55,0
5:11:24,4
5:13:13,7
5:22:37,2
5:27:23,4
5:27:47,4
5:35:45,2
5:39:47,4
5:39:47,4
DNF
DNF
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83
49
119
57

136
103
134
19
80
106
118
69
67
93
40
135
63
130
81
76
117
45

60
22
146
101
113
137
120
111
110
26
138
96
47
24
11

64
114
98

158
163

Petr Skrabanek
Sylvio Langer
Borut Siherle
Andreas Panthen
Ivan Belobrad
Jiti Bezrouk
Tomas Farnik
Konstantin Wiesner
FrantiSek Fait
Vaclav Svoboda
David Mc Clurkin
Zmago Horvat
Petr Rohr
Roman PsUtka
Tomas Ulma
Filip Klepl

Petr Kysely
Miroslav Pospisek
Johannes Nutzel
Ludvik Szabd
Petr Solnicka
Zdenék Simek
Otakar Kozlik

Alexander Alekseev
Lubomir Pokorny
Miloslav Fry¢
Erhard Schmidt
Vaclav Marek
Vasko Kosirnik
Adrien Sehnal
Odon Simonic
Stane Novak
Franc Oberski

Jan Dolejs
Miroslav Osladil
Zdenék Vokus
Reinhard Kummer
Norbert Hahn
Gerhard Dahmen

Milan Prochazka
Edo Gregoric
Erich Wenzel

Tereza Gecova
Lucie Samcova

1960
1964
1965
1961
1966
1962
1957
1966
1966
1966
1964
1963
1965
1962
1964
1966
1964
1961
1965
1963
1960
1957
1959

1956
1955
1955
1956
1956
1948
1953
1952
1952
1956
1949
1952
1956
1947
1950
1953

1941
1941
1945

1983
1977

CZ - MK Seitl Ostrava
TSG Eppstein

DMP Celje

LG Buchsbaum Berlin
CZ - Pastiny Zamberk
CZ - Consultech Service
cz

CZ - Runningklap

cz

(074

CZ - Syllogés M.c.
DMP Celje

cz

CZ - B.K. Capartice
cz

Cz-CAU

CZ - TJ Zduchovice
CZ - Team Knights
Team BITTEL

Ccz

CZ - AC Ceska Lipa

CZ - BULLS

CZ -Radioklub OK10MY

CZ - Farma Vysehrad
CZ - Rabbits Znojmo
CZ - STIEFEL Rokycany
LSG Karlsruhe

CZ - Sherpa

DMP Celje

CZ - Dukla Praha
DMP Celje

DMP Celje

DMP Celje

CZ - TJ SOKOL Unhost
CZ - AK Olomouc

CZ - Liberec
Lauffreunde

DJK Schwaebisch Gmuend

Munchen

CZ - ASK Slavia Praha
DMP Celje
DJK Schwabisch Gmund

CZ - Tarahumara
CZ - SK Repice

3:46:42,9
3:53:48,3
4:14:56,8
4:16:26,5
4:17:49,8
4:18:02,1
4:34:01,7
4:43:28,8
4:54:35,0
5:05:06,8
5:14:01,6
5:15:14,9
5:24:15,0
5:26:10,1
5:27:43,4
5:29:39,8
5:31:37,3
5:40:18,6
5:53:24,2
5:58:51,7
6:29:30,9
DNF
DNF

3:57:49,1
4:31:09,6
4:35:36,6
4:51:13,9
5:03:16,8
5:03:33,3
5:13:38,8
5:27:41,9
5:27:41,9
5:27:41,9
5:34:58,5
5:47:42,9
5:53:05,4
5:53:24,1
6:01:59,6
7:44:20,8

5:11:50,5
5:49:06,3
7:08:11,8

4:22:47,2
4:29:42,3
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170
180
175
174
167
160
181
173

169
161
168
164
178
159

165
176
177
172
162
171

Sona Rybackova
Miroslava Deimova
Renata JalGvkova
Jitka Jenikova
Peggy Vogt

Véra Jindrova
Lenka Doubek
Veronika Kleinova

Jana Sindlerova

Alma Richtarsic¢
Claudia Truckenmuller
Sasa Markoja

Ute Fischer

llona Strouhalova

Bernarda Zvir

Jifina Honzakova
Claudia Geiger

EliSka Anna Kubickova
Lojzka Bratusa
Martina Némeckova

celkem 155 Gcastnikt

1983
1977
1978
1983
1977
1989
1983
1978

1969
1973
1974
1970
1967
1973

1958
1965
1962
1966
1939
1965

CZ - MK Kladno

CZ - BLK Tabor

CZ - CARAMBA! Team
CZ - | think beer

TSV 1888 Falkenau
CZ - IT Developer

CZ - Zeleny pruh
Cz-CAU

CZ - | think beer
DMP Celje
Schreienerei Rapold
DMP Celje

TSV 1888 Falkenau
CZ - MAJKL MITS

DEO PODKRIZNIK

cz

DJK Schwabisch Gmund
CZ - SC MARATHON Plzen
DMP Celje

cz-CAU

4:56:56,8
5:05:55,9
5:10:04,3
5:16:40,9
5:28:02,6
6:07:02,1
6:22:17,5
6:23:49,4

4:44:34,2
4:52:59,9
5:08:00,1
5:08:35,3
5:28:02,7
6:18:06,6

4:31:13,6
4:57:56,8
5:46:47,3
5:47:33,2
5:48:24,8
5:53:11,0



